
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 SEPTEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 GUTS Olivia Rodrigo1 GEF/UMA 5816372

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

7

10

1

9

NEW

5

18

R/E

13

14

R/E

NEW

3

16

R/E

NEW

R/E

EASY

NEW DETENTION

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MIDNIGHTS

FATALISM

DRUMMER

HIT PARADE

VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

AM

SOUR

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

BORN TO DIE

LOVER

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

EVERYTHING IS ALIVE

BARBIE THE ALBUM

VOLCANO

SCORING THE END OF THE WORLD

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

Grinspoon

Grinspoon

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Polaris

G Flip

Róisín Murphy

Powderfinger

Arctic Monkeys

Olivia Rodrigo

Radiohead

Lana Del Rey

Taylor Swift

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Slowdive

Soundtrack

Jungle

Motionless In White

Kanye West

UMA

UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

RRE/ORCH

FCL/UMA

NIN/INE

UMA

DOM/EMI

INR/UMA

XL/INE

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

DAO/INE

ATL/WAR

AWAL

RR/WAR

DEF/UMA

2

3

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

3

1

5

2

15

3

1

2

19

8

1

1

10

47

2

5

1

3

145

30

44

20

45

1

2

8

2

1

8

5420972

9821804

2455678249

2445790098

RES200

FCL594CD

ZENCD290

9808765

3747478

B003378402

XLDA781

2793087

7792868

5338293

DOC232CD

0075678614576

CAI002LP

7567863653

2754461

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




