

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 18 SEPTEMBER, 2023

							_
τw	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
2	NEW	1	2	EASY	Grinspoon	UMA	5420972
3	NEW	1	3	NEW DETENTION	Grinspoon	UMA	9821804
4	7	10	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
5	10	47	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
6	1	2	1	FATALISM	Polaris	RRE/ORCH	RES200
7	9	5	1	DRUMMER	G Flip	FCL/UMA	FCL594CD
8	NEW	1	8	HIT PARADE	Róisín Murphy	NIN/INE	ZENCD290
9	5	3	1	VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Powderfinger	UMA	9808765
10	18	145	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
11	R/E	30	3	SOUR	Olivia Rodrigo	INR/UMA	B003378402
12	13	44	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
13	14	20	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	2793087
14	R/E	45	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
15	NEW	1	15	THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION	Creedence Clearwater Revival	UNI/UMA	5338293
16	3	2	3	EVERYTHING IS ALIVE	Slowdive	DAO/INE	DOC232CD
17	16	8	1	BARBIE THE ALBUM	Soundtrack	ATL/WAR	0075678614576
18	R/E	2	2	VOLCANO	Jungle	AWAL	CAI002LP
19	NEW	1	19	SCORING THE END OF THE WORLD	Motionless In White	RR/WAR	7567863653
20	R/E	8	8	MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY	Kanye West	DEF/UMA	2754461